Prish Setter Club of America, Inc.

“2025 MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS RECEIVED” LIST

1. Scroll down to find your Zip Code in the following chart. (Off Shore members are listed at the end.)
2. Look for your initials beside your Zip Code.
3. The presence of your initials means your renewal PAYMENT has been received.

The information below includes mail and online received through December 14, 2024

Please Note: If you renewed online but said you would mail a check — you will not be listed below until | have
RECEIVED your check.

This chart will be updated every 7 — 10 days. If youreasonably believe your dues should have arrived by the date above,
you may email Jeanine Wilson at Sunrunnerlrish@gmail.com. Please give time to receive and process your dues before
emailing.

REMINDER: The absolute deadline for membership renewals to be postmarked is January 31, 2025 (or renewed
online by January 31, 2025)

Your membership LAPSES if your membership renewal is not postmarked by January 31, 2025.
You will not receive the February Memo if your membership lapses.

After January 31, 2025 the Breeders Directory is closed.

Zip Code Initials Zip Code Initials Zip Code Initials Zip Code Initials Zip Code Initials
01027 PP 06419 D&LW 14111 CcJ 20744 W&HC 27596 GH
01450 TK-T&KT 06422 LT 14464 SL 20872 SJ 27596 MM
01516 LW 06804 MCS 14568 AW 20874 TZ 27703 MD
01540 DW 06851 LN 14850 PW 20882 J&SS 28079 MG
01581 M&LH 06877 CG-C 15135 CM 20905 JT 28105 D&BB
01606 VL 07456 ML 15317 ST 21014 M&EG 28120 S&DF
02035 JG 07876 CF 16041 JF 21032 LL 28227 KB
02072 DD 08009 S&DB 16148 D&DL 21227 T&AC 28557 D&TH
02116 KO 08053 DH 16441 M&TP 21769 GM 28722 SH
02341 GM 08054 H&LZ 17022 Cs 21771 SN 28739 ES
02492 GP 08822 MS 17112 S&FC 21784 E&EH 28782 PB
02532 AF 08867 R&GA 17112 DD 22652 K&JC 28782 TS
02702 LC&ED 08872 KJ 17322 SG 22911 DW 29349 ED
02771 PC 08889 DC 17356 B&RH 22936 MD 29449 L&RL
02816 PG 10022 EK 17543 MM 22947 J&GS 29483 FN
02817 KV 10570 DL 18055 LM 22949 P&MF 29485 PH
02893 JM 10573 CM 18353 R&DK 23075 JM 29568 J&TU
03218 PJ 10987 PK 18444 GH 23139 R&ER 29792 DM
03225 RA 11201 JH 19010 PE 23168 M&DS 29910 CH
03280 C&GP 11565 PF 19312 CH 23188 J&KS 30030 D&TS
03890 PL&SC 11566 JW 19320 S&KS 23320 CL 30152 J&MR
04073 DK 11579 RH 19390 EM 23321 HM 30223 AP
05068 BC 11955 L&EA 19428 JM 23464 D&HJ 30281 C&TH
05464 JS 12019 SR 19522 CSs 23608 LH 30534 MH
06033 PL 12052 EM 19605 JJ 23693 LT 30621 CK
06071 KT 12083 LR 19720 JMF 24064 SB 30647 MS
06081 JF 12413 J&JC 20119 B 25541 RD 30909 FJ
06118 LW 13036 SB 20158 CL 25560 MB 31029 T&DV
06235 A&KB 13126 BS 20171 DT 27028 D&JN 31535 FF
06249 M&BN 13903 J&TT 20176 N&ND 27050 KH 32084 LD
06371 CGC 14006 M&DH 20176 YF 27320 JA 32129 JD
06373 L&KVA 14092 KAW 20186 PS 27514 DG 32223 R&DM
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Highlight


Zip Code
32312
32324
32534
32784
32839
32907
33051
33401
33411
33444
33523
33559
33805
34207
34229
34266
34431
34431
34471
35031
35146
35242
37129
37130
37174
37204
37341
37341
37820
38562
38756
39301
39574
40023
40067
40324
41005
41091
42724
43016
43017
43221
43221
43502
43569
44004
44024
44035
44056
44072
44081
44099
44402
44440
44680
44708
44708
44708
44718
45344
46074

Initials
K&MP
JH&RS
D&RR
BF
SA
J&SR
JD&KF
M&SW
J&ER
JK
PJB
AM&RW
AE
PK
D&JW
SW
MA
KB
DS
CD
JL
BK
ED
GA
CD&RV
TH
AS-B
NK
A&LB
T&LW
J&AS
MF
PC
CP
EA
BJ
CSs
KB
T&RZ
M&MR
DS
AB
D&JS
AN
AP
TP
D&MP
JwW
GC
D&PS
V,M&VL
J&BB
D&CT
SR
PW
R&MB
M&GW
PW
MP
MP
B&JS

Zip Code
46157
46239
46324
47715
48015
48041
48080
48111
48236
48302
48306
48317
48412
48612
48742
48820
48876
49046
49435
49689
49712
49770
49855
49878
49938
50023
53033
53126
53534
53548
53551
53574
53593
53771
53916
53916
53925
53968
54016
54024
54115
54124
54155
54230
54311
54475
54767
54944
55025
55046
55077
55082
55125
55126
55311
55317
55731
55779
56431
56466
56479

Initials
JC
JC
CB

P&JS

J&JS
DK
KJ
JH

R&CM
SS
JD

V&JC
MG
DS
KS
JN
MS
DC

G&MM

J&LS

K&DD
CK
SJ

C&KB
BS

J&LP

J&AMD

B&JO
SK

J&KR

J&HL

R&AE-P
TJ

P&MS
MA
LW
GJ

JL-S

WS&LN

D&JH

J&GN
JG

LF-B

T&AI
TK
LH

GD&LB-D
MH
LV
KB

L&SH

R&JM

L&PS

L&KK

D&KC

J&JIN
MT
RL
CT
PS
MF

Zip Code
56585
57216
59828
59911
59923
60014
60020
60081
60169
60178
60451
60491
60510
60542
60564
60646
60712
61101
61264
61525
61604
61752
62048
63044
64166
64735
65584
65648
65725
65809
66061
70005
70005
70065
70124
70517
72206
73162
73505
73507
73703
73944
74037
74112
74859
75001
75028
75069
75081
75485
76020
76504
77354
77856
78617
78619
78731
79605
80130
80138
80203

Initials
G&LJ
PR
AJ
PH&KE
DG
KK
DR
S&JM
TG
LR
MLG
A&CO
K&PH
SS
CR
JJ
KS
LAB
DB
B&EM
JwW
LW
DD
CR
RB
B&DL
D&MG
MC
H&ESC
SS
CBP&RP
LB
D&JO
DB
EP
R&PC
MC
R&JT
J&KY
SG
SB&RA
T&MH
MC
AV&HH
PH
GH
JB
PK
JB
D&RS
EH
M&BT
B&MF
SF
MA&RG
CM
K&JG
J&PS
C&AS
P&LD
CP

Zip Code
80209
80220
80222
80303
80403
80439
80543
80550
80603
80634
81137
81301
82055
82727
83201
83854
83876
84121
84314
85007
85201
85234
85254
85254
85375
85375
85650
85747
86005
86305
87048
87114
89015
89044
89081
89436
89506
91207
91324
91501
91739
91901
91944
91977
92021
92040
92057
92114
92122
92122
92567
92663
92679
92835
93257
93277
93312
94501
94526
94551
94558

Initials
SM
PS
DC
GM
CE
GS

D&NK
PG
D&BH
JT
LD-G
™

JA&PL
SL

M&JG
CP
KW

RG&PD
BB

R&PR

S&SM

A&VS

G&BA

S&JH
CP

J&BZ
wJ
MD

IL

CD
JwW
CF
LD
CT

LW&AK

EF
J&CG
PP
CR
PS
L&GT
LK
MS
AF
DS
VM
MM
BS
LM
CP
MB
SP

K&MA
PH
JA

F&MH

G&AS
NS
CcC
MN

D&VT

Zip Code
94565
94706
94928
95008
95019
95209
95222
95361
95376
95628
95864
95993
96037
96765
97045
97068
97116
97123
97225
97355
97366
97404
97439
97501
97624
97703
97741
97759
98012
98027
98040
98064
98178
98223
98346
98360
98466
98532
99516

02620
3039
3059

03113
3350

03630

G9C 1B9
N1R 5S3
T5V 1B5
V2A 871
785-0044
DY123LL

KT15 1EW

Initials
VW
DD
CG&LL
PA
RS
LB
YS
P&PW
RA&GH
DD
S&JB
SP
J&NA
CB&JM
BB
DS
DB
M&JN
P&PE
MM
M&CS
D&RP
P&LG
cs&MJ
JM
PG
KG&TH
LJ
BW
LL
KK
LW
SV
A&LM
J&ME
JJ,J&JH
MM
BR
VK

CP
M&JS
GC
AM&LH
TA
T&LJ
JB
JT
KS
DL
CN
DB&GBB
MW



